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Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate communication with

2013 EUROPEAN JUNIOR ROWING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Minsk, Belarus

25 to 26 May 2013

President
BOLCIC

Members
GSCHWINDL

CHRISTOFFERSEN

VALI

ANTON
GREINER
CUDIA
GRAMSTS
DAUKANTAS
DAUKANTIENE-
OKULEVICIENE
WIDUN
PIMENOV
VAGANOVA
MILACIC
BJORNSKIOLD
SYABRO

Spares
VAN BELLE
MELNIKOV

Fabio

Manfred
Lars

Robert
Christopher
Thomas
Giuseppe
Edgars
Edmundas

Inga

Ana

Yurij

Mira
Marko
Per
Mykhaylo

Peter
Pavel

FISA

AUT
DEN
EST
GBR
GER
ITA
LAT
LTU

LTU

POL
RUS
RUS
SRB
SWE
UKR

BEL
RUS

1080

1643
0963
1599
1568
1473
1253
1600
1517

1518
1619
1437
1448
1450
1650
1250

1244
1669
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2013 European Rowing Championships

Seville, Spain
31 May to 02 June 2013

President
RAVENSBERGEN

Members

PAWLINETZ

DE JONGE

TRIVIC

DOSTAL

THYREN

GARCIA NEGRO
AGOSTINI
HAGGERTY
GRUETZNER
TSOGKAS
MOSCHELLA
HINGSTMAN - DOOREN
KNIGAWKA
BOTELHO SILVA PAIS
ALUPEI

VERBIC

JOLY

TUNC

Spares
BJORNSKIOLD
VALI

Jacomine

Wolfgang
Yves
Ozren
Radim
Torben
Lourdes
Jean-Paul
Mike
Georg
Dimitrios
Nicola
Hubertine
Przemyslaw
Nuno
Dorin
Sasa
Regis

Ali

Per
Robert

*

*
*
*

*

FISA

AUT
BEL
CRO
CZE
DEN
ESP
FRA
GBR
GER
GRE
ITA
NED
POL
POR
ROU
SRB
Sul
TUR

SWE
EST

1302

1318
1300
1584
1469
1263
1512
1306
1081
1202
1591
1487
0985
1470
1351
1465
1291
1472
1420

1650
1599



