



2013 European Rowing Event Juries

Please note that each named jury member will receive a separate communication with all logistic details

2013 EUROPEAN JUNIOR ROWING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Minsk, Belarus

25 to 26 May 2013

President

BOLCIC	Fabio	FISA	1080
--------	-------	------	------

Members

GSCHWINDL	Manfred	AUT	1643
CHRISTOFFERSEN	Lars	DEN	0963
VÄLI	Robert	EST	1599
ANTON	Christopher	GBR	1568
GREINER	Thomas	GER	1473
CUDIA	Giuseppe	ITA	1253
GRAMSTS	Edgars	LAT	1600
DAUKANTAS	Edmundas	LTU	1517
DAUKANTIENE- OKULEVICIENE	Inga	LTU	1518
WIDUN	Ana	POL	1619
PIMENOV	Yurij	RUS	1437
VAGANOVA	Mira	RUS	1448
MILACIC	Marko	SRB	1450
BJÖRNSKIÖLD	Per	SWE	1650
SYABRO	Mykhaylo	UKR	1250

Spares

VAN BELLE	Peter	BEL	1244
MELNIKOV	Pavel	RUS	1669



2013 European Rowing Championships

Seville, Spain

31 May to 02 June 2013

President

RAVENSBERGEN	Jacomine	FISA	1302
--------------	----------	------	------

Members

PAWLINETZ	Wolfgang	AUT	1318
DE JONGE	Yves	BEL	1300
TRIVIC	Ozren	CRO	1584
DOSTAL	Radim	CZE	1469
THYREN	Torben	DEN	1263
GARCIA NEGRO	Lourdes	ESP	1512
AGOSTINI	Jean-Paul	FRA	1306
HAGGERTY	Mike	GBR	1081
GRUETZNER	Georg	GER	1202
TSOGKAS	Dimitrios	GRE	1591
MOSCHELLA	Nicola	ITA	1487
HINGSTMAN - DOOREN	Hubertine	NED	0985
KNIGAWKA	Przemyslaw	POL	1470
BOTELHO SILVA PAIS	Nuno	POR	1351
ALUPEI	Dorin	ROU	1465
VERBIC	Sasa	SRB	1291
JOLY	Regis	SUI	1472
TUNC	Ali	TUR	1420

Spares

BJÖRNSKIÖLD	Per	SWE	1650
VÄLI	Robert	EST	1599